

25.09.2020

At 11:20 a.m.

Present: None for DH.
 None for JD.

Warrant of arrest of JD Shri Daya Nand Tyagi was received back unexecuted due to lockdown.

Since DH, JD and their counsels have not joined remote hearing so for **20.11.2020 for further proceedings.**

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 25.09.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi