

EX CIVIL 767/19
ROHTAS SINGH Vs. DAYANAND TYAGI

28.10.2021

Present: None for DH.
 JD in person.

JD seeks one opportunity to settle the matter with DH as other connected matter is pending before Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi for 17.12.2021. At request, put up for confirmation of settlement, if any/appearance of DH and for further proceedings on **21.01.2022**.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
28.10.2021