

11

Ex No.767/2019

Rohtas Singh vs Daya Nand Tyagi

12.08.2022

Present: Sh. Nikhil Dahiya, Id. Counsel for DH.
JD in person.

JD has appeared in person and submits that he needs sometime to pay the decreed amount and at his request, the date of 04.11.2022 has been given for completion of payment.

Put up for further proceedings on **04.11.2022**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
12.08.2022

At 11.48 AM

At this stage, one letter has been received from Punjab National Bank intimating this court about the attachment of account no. 14502191038655 of Sh. Dayanand Tyagi. Same is taken on record.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
12.08.2022