

10
EX CIVIL 767/19
ROHTAS SINGH Vs. DAYA NAND TYAGI

05.07.2024

Present : Sh. Sonu Saini, ld. Counsel for DH (through VC)
None for JD.

Ld. Counsel for DH seeks short pass over as main
counsel is on the way.

Be awaited.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
05.07.2024

At 10.34 AM

Present : Sh. Sonu Saini, ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Today, a demand draft for a sum of Rs.10,705/- issued by
Punjab National Bank which is already on record, has been handed
over to ld. Counsel for DH. Receiving of the same has been obtained
on the previous order.

To come up for further payment on **12.07.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
05.07.2024