

3 EX CIVIL 767/19
ROHTAS SINGH Vs. DAYA NAND TYAGI

12.12.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for the DH through VC.

PF was not deposited. Let PF alongwith proof of deposit of diet money be filed and on compliance, warrants of arrest in terms of previous order be issued, returnable for 16.01.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/12.12.2025