

3 EX CIVIL 767/19
ROHTAS SINGH Vs. DAYA NAND TYAGI

01.04.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.

Warrants were duly served in the DCP office through ASI Dharmender. However, no report has been received nor the original warrants has been received back.

Show cause notice is issued to the DCP concerned for
15.04.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/01.04.2026